5 Drain Pipe 25 mm PVC Pipe 39172390 18% 6 MTR 110.00 MTR 660.00

6 Outdoor Unit L-Type Stand 73012090 18% 1 NOS 850.00 NOS 850.00

Taxable Amount

32,789.00

CGST 9.0%           2,951.01
  SGST 9.0%           2,951.01

Round Off

-0.02

Total     12.5    ₹38,691.00
Amount Chargeable (in words): INR Thirty-Eight Thousand, Six Hundred And Ninety-One Rupees Only. E & O.E 
HSN/SAC Taxable Value Central Tax

Rate Amount
State/UT Tax

Rate Amount
Total Tax Amount

84151010 28629.00 9% 2,576.61 9% 2,576.61 5153.22
998715 2350.00 9% 211.50 9% 211.50 423.00
85446090 300.00 9% 27.00 9% 27.00 54.00
39172390 660.00 9% 59.40 9% 59.40 118.80